Ref No.:

SWAMI RAMA HIMALAYAN UNIVERSITY

SWAMI RAM NAGAR, JOLLY GRANT, DEHRADUN. 248016

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

SRHU/COE/Int./2022-24-2

Date: 20 August, 2022

NOTIFICATION

It is hereby notified that the schedule of University Examinations (September/October-2022) for Basic
B.Sc. Nursing shall be as under:

Basic B.Sec. Nursing First Year:

Theory Examination (Timings : 10:00 am to 01:00 pm)

S. No. Date Day Subject Code Subject
1 12 September 2022 Monday BSN101 Anatomy & Physiology
2 14 September 2022 | Wednesday BSN104 Microbiology
3 16 September 2022 Friday BSN105 Nursing Foundation
4 19 September 2022 Monday BSN106 Nutrition & Biochemistry
5 21 September 2022 | Wednesday BSN107 Psychology
Practical Examination
S. No. Date Day Subject Code Subject
1 01 October 2022 Saturday BSN105 Nursing Foundation
Basic B.Sc. Nursing Second Year :
Theory Examination (Timings : 10:00 am to 01:00 pm)
S. No. Date Day Subject Code Subject
1 23 September 2022 Friday BSN206 Environmental Sciences
2 26 September 2022 Monday BSN201 Communication & Education Technology
3 28 September 2022 | Wednesday BSN202 Community Health Nursing - 1
4 30 September 2022 Friday BSN203 Medical Surgical Nursing -1
5 03 October 2022 Monday BSN204 Pharmacology, Pathology & Genetics
6 06 October 2022 Thursday BSN205 Sociology
Practical Examination
S. No. Date Day Subject Code Subject
13 October 2022 Thursday
1 14 October 2022 Friday BSN203 Medical Surgical Nursing -1
15 October 2022 Saturday

Basic B.Sc. Nursing Third Year :

Theory Examination (Timings :

10:00 am to 01:00 pm)

S. Ne. Date Day Subject Code Subject
1 10 October 2022 Monday BSN301 Child Health Nursing
2 12 October 2022 Wednesday BSN302 Medical Surgical Nursing - II
3 14 October 2022 Friday BSN303 Mental Health Nursing
4 17 October 2022 Monday BSN304 Nursing Research & Statistics
Practical Examination
S. No. Date Day Subject Code Sub]ec,t%\:gmg Un ie
20 October 2022 Thursday BSN301 | Child Health Nursing, //&5,2%
1 21 October 2022 Friday BSN302 Medical Surgical Nursi
22 October 2022 Saturday BSN303 Mental Health Nursing
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Basic B.Sc. Nursing Fourth (Final) Year :

Theory Examination (Timings : 10:00 am to 01:00 pm)

S. No. Date Day Subject Code Subject
1 10 October 2022 Monday BSN401 Community Health Nursing - II
2 12 October 2022 Wednesday BSN402 Management of Nursing Services & Education
3 14 October 2022 Friday BSN403 Midwifery & Obstetrical Nursing
Practical Examination
S. No. Date Day Subject Code Subject
B | O BSN401 | Community Health Nursing 11
. D Tunseg BSN403 Midwiferyy& Obstetrical N%Jrsing
19 October 2022 Wednesday
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Copy tom\\ \Hﬁn'ble Vm/ Chancellor — for kind information please
- Registrar
: Principal, Faculty of Nursing
: Webmaster
: Notice Boards
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